ATF CASE NUMBER

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

785020-05-0034

Legal Notice — Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

DATE of SEIZURE

2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005
2/4/2005

2/4/2005

CITY
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

Final Claims Date: April 16, 2013

STATE
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co

ITEM DESCRIPTION

$410 in US Currency
$1991 in US Currency
$213 in US Currency
$434 in US Currency
$6215 in US Currency
$2447 in US Currency
$8220 in US Currency
$8450 in US Currency
$1000 in US Currency
$276 in US Currency
$280 in US Currency

$397 in US Currency

VALUE
S 410.00
$ 1,991.00
S 213.00
S 434.00
$ 6,215.00
$ 2,447.00
$ 8,220.00
$ 8,450.00
S 1,000.00
S 276.00
S 280.00

S 397.00



